Exam Board

Pearson
Pearson
AQA
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
OCR
AQA
AQA
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
Pearson
OCR
AQA

Exam Date

16/05/2022
16/05/2022
17/05/2022
17/05/2022
17/05/2022
17/05/2022
18/05/2022
18/05/2022
18/05/2022
19/05/2022
19/05/2022
19/05/2022
19/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
23/05/2022
24/05/2022
24/05/2022
24/05/2022
24/05/2022
24/05/2022
25/05/2022
25/05/2022
25/05/2022
26/05/2022
26/05/2022
27/05/2022
27/05/2022
01/06/2022
01/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
06/06/2022
07/06/2022
07/06/2022
07/06/2022
08/06/2022
09/06/2022
09/06/2022
10/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
14/06/2022

Subject

Turkish

Turkish

Biology
Combined Science: Trilogy
Urdu

Urdu

English Language
German

German

Drama

History

Italian

Italian

Business

Chinese

Chinese
Mathematics
Geography
Arabic

Arabic

French

French

Sport Studies
Bengali

Bengali

English Literature
Spanish

Spanish
Chemistry
Combined Science: Trilogy
Swabhili

Swahili

Arabic

Chinese

German

Turkish
Geography
Mathematics
Urdu

English Literature
Physics
Combined Science: Trilogy
English Language
Business
Mathematics
Creative iMedia
Bengali

Exam Code

1TUO
1TUO
8461
8464
1URO
1URO
8700
1GNO
1GNO
8261
8145
1INO
1INO
8132
1CNO
1CNO
1MA1
8035
1AAO0
1AAO
1FRO
1FRO
RO51
8638
8638
8702
1SPO
1SPO
8462
8464
4SW1
4SW1
1AAO0
1CNO
1GNO
1TUO
8035
1MA1
1URO
8702
8463
8464
8700
8132
1MA1
R0O81
8638



AQA
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
AQA
AQA
WIJEC
AQA
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

14/06/2022
14/06/2022
14/06/2022
15/06/2022
15/06/2022
15/06/2022
15/06/2022
16/06/2022
16/06/2022
17/06/2022
17/06/2022
17/06/2022
20/06/2022
20/06/2022
21/06/2022
21/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
24/06/2022
27/06/2022
28/06/2022

Geography

Italian

Statistics

Biology

Combined Science: Trilogy
Russian

Russian

French

History

Portuguese

Portuguese

Spanish

Chemistry

Combined Science: Trilogy
History

Hospitality and Catering
Physics

Combined Science: Trilogy
Statistics

Portuguese

Russian

8035
1INO
1STO
8461
8464
1RUO
1RUO
1FRO
8145
1PGO
1PGO
1SPO
8462
8464
8145
5569UA0
8463
8464
1STO
1PGO
1RUO



Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Turkish Higher Tier
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Turkish Higher Tier
Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)

Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Urdu Higher Tier
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Urdu Higher Tier
English Language Paper 1

Paper 3: Reading and understanding in German Higher Tier
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in German Higher Tier
Drama

History Paper 1 Section B

Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Italian Both Tier
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Italian Both Tier
Business Paper 1

Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Chinese Higher Tier
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Chinese Higher Tier
Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Both Tier

Geography Paper 1

Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Arabic Higher Tier
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Arabic Higher Tier
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in French Higher Tier
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in French Higher Tier
Contemporary issues in sport

Bengali Paper 3

Bengali Paper 1

English Literature Paper 1

Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Spanish Both Tier
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Spanish Both Tier
Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)

Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)
Paper 2: Listening

Paper 1: Reading Writing and Translation

Paper 4: Writing in Arabic Higher Tier

Paper 4: Writing in Chinese Higher Tier

Paper 4: Writing in German Higher Tier

Paper 4: Writing in Turkish Higher Tier

Geography Paper 2

Paper 2 (Calculator) Both Tier

Paper 4: Writing in Urdu Higher Tier

English Literature Paper 2

Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)

Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)
English Language Paper 2

Business Paper 2

Paper 3 (Calculator) Both Tier

Pre-production skills

Bengali Paper 4

Exam Time Exam Duration

PM
PM
AM
AM
PM
PM
AM
PM
PM
PM
AM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
AM
AM
PM
PM
AM
PM
AM
PM
PM
AM
PM
AM
PM
PM

1h 05m
45m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 05m
45m
1h 45m
1h
45m
1h 45m
1h

(H) 1h (F) 45m
(H) 45m (F) 35m
1h 45m
1h 05m
45m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 05m
45m
1h
45m
1h

1h
45m
1h 45m
(H) 1h (F) 45m
(H) 45m (F) 35m
1h45m
1h 15m
35m
2h 15m
1h 25m
1h 25m
1h 20m
1h 25m
1h 30m
1h 30m
1h 25m
1h 45m
1h45m
1h 15m
1h45m
1h 45m
1h 30m
1h 15m
1h 20m



Geography Paper 3

Paper 4: Writing in Italian Both Tier

Paper 1 Higher Tier

Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)

Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Russian Higher Tier
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Russian Higher Tier
Paper 4: Writing in French Higher Tier

History Paper 2 Section A

Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Portuguese bothTier
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Portuguese both Tier
Paper 4: Writing in Spanish Both Tier

Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)

Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)
History Paper 2 Section B

Hospitality and Catering Unit 1 The Hospitality and Catering Industr
Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)

Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)
Paper 2 Higher Tier

Paper 4: Writing in Portuguese both Tier

Paper 4: Writing in Russian Higher Tier

AM
PM
PM
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
AM
PM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

1h

(H)1h 20m (F) 1h 15m
1h 30m

1h 45m

1h 15m

1h 05m

45m

1h 20m

1h

(H) 1h (F) 45m

(H) 45m (F) 35m
(H)1h 20m (F) 1h 15m
1h 45m

1h 15m

1h

1h 30m

1h 45m

1h 15m

1h 30m

(H)1h 20m (F) 1h 15m
1h 25m



