Exam Board	Exam Date	Subject	Exam Code
Pearson	16/05/2022	Turkish	1TU0
Pearson	16/05/2022	Turkish	1TU0
AQA	17/05/2022	Biology	8461
AQA	17/05/2022	Combined Science: Trilogy	8464
Pearson	17/05/2022	Urdu	1URO
Pearson	17/05/2022	Urdu	1UR0
AQA	18/05/2022	English Language	8700
Pearson	18/05/2022	German	1GN0
Pearson	18/05/2022	German	1GN0
AQA	19/05/2022	Drama	8261
AQA	19/05/2022	History	8145
Pearson	19/05/2022	Italian	1IN0
Pearson	19/05/2022	Italian	1INO
AQA	20/05/2022	Business	8132
Pearson	20/05/2022	Chinese	1CN0
Pearson	20/05/2022	Chinese	1CN0
Pearson	20/05/2022	Mathematics	1MA1
AQA	23/05/2022	Geography	8035
Pearson	24/05/2022	Arabic	1AA0
Pearson	24/05/2022	Arabic	1AA0
Pearson	24/05/2022	French	1FR0
Pearson	24/05/2022	French	1FR0
OCR	24/05/2022	Sport Studies	R051
AQA AQA	25/05/2022 25/05/2022	Bengali Bengali	8638 8638
AQA	25/05/2022	English Literature	8702
Pearson	26/05/2022	Spanish	1SP0
Pearson	26/05/2022	Spanish	1SP0
AQA	27/05/2022	Chemistry	8462
AQA	27/05/2022	Combined Science: Trilogy	8464
Pearson	01/06/2022	Swahili	4SW1
Pearson	01/06/2022	Swahili	4SW1
Pearson	06/06/2022	Arabic	1AA0
Pearson	06/06/2022	Chinese	1CN0
Pearson	06/06/2022	German	1GN0
Pearson	06/06/2022	Turkish	1TU0
AQA	07/06/2022	Geography	8035
Pearson	07/06/2022	Mathematics	1MA1
Pearson	07/06/2022	Urdu	1UR0
AQA	08/06/2022	English Literature	8702
AQA	09/06/2022	Physics	8463
AQA	09/06/2022	Combined Science: Trilogy	8464
AQA	10/06/2022	English Language	8700
AQA	13/06/2022	Business	8132
Pearson	13/06/2022	Mathematics	1MA1
OCR	13/06/2022	Creative iMedia	R081
AQA	14/06/2022	Bengali	8638

AQA	14/06/2022	Geography	8035
Pearson	14/06/2022	Italian	1IN0
Pearson	14/06/2022	Statistics	1ST0
AQA	15/06/2022	Biology	8461
AQA	15/06/2022	Combined Science: Trilogy	8464
Pearson	15/06/2022	Russian	1RU0
Pearson	15/06/2022	Russian	1RU0
Pearson	16/06/2022	French	1FR0
AQA	16/06/2022	History	8145
Pearson	17/06/2022	Portuguese	1PG0
Pearson	17/06/2022	Portuguese	1PG0
Pearson	17/06/2022	Spanish	1SP0
AQA	20/06/2022	Chemistry	8462
AQA	20/06/2022	Combined Science: Trilogy	8464
AQA	21/06/2022	History	8145
WJEC	21/06/2022	Hospitality and Catering	5569UA0
AQA	23/06/2022	Physics	8463
AQA	23/06/2022	Combined Science: Trilogy	8464
Pearson	24/06/2022	Statistics	1ST0
Pearson	27/06/2022	Portuguese	1PG0
Pearson	28/06/2022	Russian	1RU0

Title	Exam Time	Exam Duration
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Turkish Higher Tier	PM	1h 05m
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Turkish Higher Tier	PM	45m
Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Urdu Higher Tier	PM	1h 05m
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Urdu Higher Tier	PM	45m
English Language Paper 1	AM	1h 45m
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in German Higher Tier	PM	1h
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in German Higher Tier	PM	45m
Drama	PM	1h 45m
History Paper 1 Section B	AM	1h
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Italian Both Tier	PM	(H) 1h (F) 45m
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Italian Both Tier	PM	(H) 45m (F) 35m
Business Paper 1	PM	1h 45m
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Chinese Higher Tier	PM	1h 05m
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Chinese Higher Tier	PM	45m
Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Both Tier	AM	1h 30m
Geography Paper 1	AM	1h 30m
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Arabic Higher Tier	AM	1h 05m
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Arabic Higher Tier	AM	45m
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in French Higher Tier	AM	1h
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in French Higher Tier	AM	45m
Contemporary issues in sport	PM	1h
Bengali Paper 3	PM	1h
Bengali Paper 1	PM	45m
English Literature Paper 1	AM	1h 45m
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Spanish Both Tier	AM	(H) 1h (F) 45m
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Spanish Both Tier	AM	(H) 45m (F) 35m
Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
Paper 2: Listening	PM	35m
Paper 1: Reading Writing and Translation	PM	2h 15m
Paper 4: Writing in Arabic Higher Tier	PM	1h 25m
Paper 4: Writing in Chinese Higher Tier	AM	1h 25m
Paper 4: Writing in German Higher Tier	AM	1h 20m
Paper 4: Writing in Turkish Higher Tier	PM	1h 25m
Geography Paper 2	PM	1h 30m
Paper 2 (Calculator) Both Tier	AM	1h 30m
Paper 4: Writing in Urdu Higher Tier	PM	1h 25m
English Literature Paper 2	AM	1h 45m
Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)	PM	1h 45m
Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 (both tiers)	PM	1h 15m
English Language Paper 2	AM	1h 45m
Business Paper 2	PM	1h 45m
Paper 3 (Calculator) Both Tier	AM	1h 30m
Pre-production skills	PM	1h 15m
Bengali Paper 4	PM	1h 20m

Geography Paper 3	AM	1h
Paper 4: Writing in Italian Both Tier	PM	(H)1h 20m (F) 1h 15m
Paper 1 Higher Tier	PM	1h 30m
Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
Combined Science: Trilogy - Biology Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Russian Higher Tier	PM	1h 05m
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Russian Higher Tier	PM	45m
Paper 4: Writing in French Higher Tier	PM	1h 20m
History Paper 2 Section A	AM	1h
Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Portuguese bothTier	PM	(H) 1h (F) 45m
Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Portuguese both Tier	PM	(H) 45m (F) 35m
Paper 4: Writing in Spanish Both Tier	AM	(H)1h 20m (F) 1h 15m
Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
History Paper 2 Section B	AM	1h
Hospitality and Catering Unit 1 The Hospitality and Catering Industr	PM	1h 30m
Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 45m
Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 2 (both tiers)	AM	1h 15m
Paper 2 Higher Tier		1h 30m
Paper 4: Writing in Portuguese both Tier		(H)1h 20m (F) 1h 15m
Paper 4: Writing in Russian Higher Tier	AM	1h 25m